996425 KARNATAKA 5,626.00 340.00 756.00 5,966.00 0.00 5,966.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 298.00

Total 5,626.00 340.00 756.00 5,966.00 0.00 5,966.00 0.00 0.00 298.00

Total Invoice value (In figure)
Total Invoice value (In words)
Whether Reverse charge applicable (Y/N)

7,020.00
( INR SEVEN THOUSAND  TWENTY ONLY. )

N

Notes :
Details of all the journeys flown per passenger have been captured in the attached annexure.

Declaration
Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct.

:

:
:

:

:

:

All Amounts in INR

Signature

For AIR INDIA LTD.